] Electrolux

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD

ABN 51 004 762 341

Issue: 1
Technical Publication N© CE246.doc Date: 2/07

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au

WESTINGHOUSE

ELECTRIC
UPRIGHT COOKERS
“K” SERIES

/MODELS:

PAK804W*32
PAK806W*32
PAK808W*32

. /

yright 2007 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services




VARIANT CHANGE SUMMARY

*32 | Replace standard knobs with Electrolux white knobs.

Page 2 CE246.doc

First Built Dates:

PAK804W*32 3/07
PAK806W*32 3/07
PAK808W*32 3/07




CONTENTS PAGE N¢
FIRST BUILT DATES 2
CONTENTS 3
OVEN ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W; PAKS80O8W 4-5
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W 6-7
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY PAK808W 8-9
GRILL ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W ; PAK808W 10
INSTALLATION BAG PAK804W; PAK806W; PAK808W 11
HOB ASSEMBLY PAK804W 12 -13
HOB ASSEMBLY PAK806W; PAK808W 14 -15
CONTROL PANEL PAK804W 16 - 17
CONTROL PANEL PAK806W 18- 19
CONTROL PANEL PAK808W 20 - 21
INTERNAL PACK PAK804W 22
INTERNAL PACK PAK806W; PAK808W 23
OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W; PAK808W 24
GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W; PAK808W 25
DRAWER ASSEMBLY PAK804W; PAK806W; PAK808W 26
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM PAK804W 27
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM PAK806W; PAK808W 28

NOTE: In Parts Listings N.L =  Not lllustrated
N.P.A. = No Part Available
N.P.N. = Not Used on this Model

Page 3 CE246.doc




0395 002 135_V1.doc

MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 6052
PAK808W*32 OVEN ASSEMBLY

Page 4 CE246.doc



ITEM | PART N¢ DESCRIPTION Ex. 6052 QTY
1 0523 001 040 | FOOT LEVELLING UPRIGHT 2
2 0081 009 209  FRAME FRONT ENAM 600UP S/G 1
3 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
4 0133 002 223 | COUNTER SUPPORT LH U/R BIOS 1
5 0133 002 224 | COUNTER SUPPORT RH U/R BIOS 1
6 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
7 0038 016 777 | PANEL FAN COVER ELEC ENAM BIOS 1
8 0125 008 371 | CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1
9 389 0793 04 | HOLDER LAMP ASSY BIOS 1

LMO003 LAMP 25W SES E14 300°C CLEAR (PT OF ITEM 9) 1
10 | 0122 004 541 | ELEMENT FAN 2200W S/S309 1
11 0395002 088 | OVEN ENAM ELEC FAN BIOS 1
12 | 0489 001 147 | BRACE OVEN REAR 600UP 1
13 | 0374 005 198 | INSULATION OVEN BACK BIOS 1
14 | 0005 001 163 | CLAMP SERVICE CORD NZ 1
15 | 0349 001 376 | SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
16 | 0003 012 590 | BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
17 10214 002 118 | MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
18 | 0026 001 042 | FAN IMPELLER OVEN BIOS 1
19 | 0065 009 240 NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
20 | 0374 005 197 | INSULATION OVEN WRAP ELEC BIOS 1
21 | 0208 003 452 SEAL OVEN MK2 BIOS 1
22 | 0589 001 032 | BUMPER STOP BLACK 2

Page 5 CE246.doc



0402 001 098.doc

MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5374
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

Page 6 CE246.doc



ITEM

PART N¢

DESCRIPTION Ex. 5374

QTy

0038 006 814

PANEL SIDE UPRIGHT DPPR

0708 001 066

RIVET POP 3.2 X 4.8

0251 001 088

STOP - SLIDE PLASTIC (46001)

0701 009 033

SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

0024 010 094

SLIDE RUNNER 600RC RH

0489 001 156

BRACE LOWER 600 FS

NZ72477

AXLE ROLLER 600

NZ72475

ROLLER BASE 600 UR

NZ72476

BRACKET ROLLER NZ

0024 010 093

SLIDE RUNNER 600RC LH

0038 008 099

PANEL COVER WIRE SEP 600UP

0007 009 281

PAD LOCATOR HOB LH 600UP

0701 009 027

SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK

0022 041 136

PLATE COVER TERM BLK ELEC BIOS

0037 011 523

TRAY SPILL ENAM 600UP

0030 024 219

BRACKET VENT RETAIN 600UP

0047 003 101

VENT EXTRUSION 600UP

0559 001 072

DUCT OVEN GRILL SEP 600UP

HENEENEHEEE SN N

0007 009 282  PAD LOCATOR HOB RH 600UP
20 | 0038 003 300 | PANEL DECK WARM DRAW 600UP
21 | 0022 041 149 | PLATE ANTI-TILT, N2 600 WASH

Page 7 CE246.doc



EX. VIEW DRAWING 5382
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

MODELS: PAK808W*32

0402 001 094_V1.doc

Page 8 CE246.doc



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5382 QTY
1 0038 006 814 | PANEL SIDE UPRIGHT DPPR 2
2 0708 001 066 | RIVET POP 3.2 X 4.8 2
3 0251 001 088 | STOP - SLIDE PLASTIC (46001) 2
4 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
5 0024 010 094 | SLIDE RUNNER 600RC RH 1
6 0122 004 557 | ELEMENT WARM 400W S/S321 1
7 0489 001 156 | BRACE LOWER 600 FS 1
8 0030 024 158 | BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540 1
9 0702 007 056 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2PH TC BK 1
10 | NZ72477 AXLE ROLLER 600 2
11 | NZ72475 ROLLER BASE 600 UR 2
12 | NZ72476 BRACKET ROLLER NZ 2
13 10024 010 093 | SLIDE RUNNER 600RC LH 1
14 | 0038 008 099 | PANEL COVER WIRE SEP 600UP 1
15 | 0007 009 281 | PAD LOCATOR HOB LH 600UP 1
16 | 0701 009 027 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
17 10022 041 136 PLATE COVER TERM BLK ELEC BIOS 1
18 0037 011 523 | TRAY SPILL ENAM 600UP 1
19 0030 024 219 | BRACKET VENT RETAIN 600UP 1

20 10047 003 101 | VENT EXTRUSION 600UP 1
21 10559 001 072 | DUCT OVEN GRILL SEP 600UP 1
22 | 0007 009 282  PAD LOCATOR HOB RH 600UP 1
23 0038 003 300  PANEL DECK WARM DRAW 600UP 1
24 |1 0022 041 149 | PLATE ANTI-TILT, NZ 600 WASH 1

Page 9 CE246.doc



0488 001 396.doc
MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5388
PAK808W*32 GRILL ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N¢® DESCRIPTION Ex. 5388 QTYy

0488 001 393 | GRILL BOX ENAM DEEP 600UP

0589 001 037 | BUMPER STOP RUNNER

0024 010 088 | SLIDE GRILL ASSY DOUBLE ACTION
0012 018 695 | SUPPORT ELEMENT GRILL BIOS
0122 004 538 | ELEMENT GRILL 2200W S/S321

0038 005 622 PANEL TOP ALUMZ 600 BIOS

0701 009 027 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK
0374 005 222 | INSULATION GRILL WRAP 600UP
0125 008 345 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20
0559 001 073 DUCT OVEN 600UP

O 00N OV~ WIN =

—_ N === =N D=

—_
o

Page 10 CE246.doc



0564 001 383.doc

MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5372
PAK808W*32 INSTALLATION BAG
ASSEMBLY
BC\;W
ITEM | PART N¢ DESCRIPTION Ex. 5372 QTY
1 0701 009 031 | SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 2

0030 024 158

BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540

0116 001 002

BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS

N.1.

0564 001 383

BAG CONTAINING BOLT & BRACKET
(INCLUDES ALL THE ABOVE ITEMS)

Page 11 CE246.doc



0602 002 718.doc

MODEL:

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5393
HOB ASSEMBLY

PAK804W*32

Page 12 CE246.doc



ITEM

PART N¢

DESCRIPTION Ex. 5393

QTY

0256 001 129

CONNECTOR BLK AMP 770500-1

0708 001 070

RIVET POP STST4-2 BLACK

0121 001 004

GUARD RADIANT ELEMENT NZ

NZ75404

CLIP AMP 1217108-1

0702 007 056

SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2 PH TC BK

0030 024 203

BRKT WIRING MOUNTING

NZ75350

HOB S/B ENAM RAD 600UP

0007 009 280

CAP VENT PAINTED 600UP

0701 002 134

SCREW #10 X 3/8 PAN ZC

NZ75379

BOWL SPILL ENAM 200 DIA NZ

NZ75378

BOWL SPILL ENAM 160 DIA NZ

0122 004 547

ELEMENT RAD ZOPPAS 8'

o230 o N o v~ wN =

0122 004 546

ELEMENT RAD ZOPPAS 6'

NDIDINDNDND = =2 NP

0126 010 070

SLEEVE SILICONE 10/8 50MM LONG

(6)]

rar=

0712 003 037

CABLE TIE 4' PLT1M-M30

Page 13 CE246.doc



0602 002 730.doc

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5392
HOB ASSEMBLY

PAK808W*32

MODELS: PAK806W*32

Page 14 CE246.doc



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5392 QTYy
1 0702 007 056 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2PH TC BK 4
2 0030 024 218 | BRACKET GUARD WIRE CER 600UP 2
3 NZ75371 HOTLITE: 3 SER CER HOB 1
4 0701 002 113 | SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 12
5 NZ75361 CLIP SPRING 600 CERAM ELEMENT 12
6 3890704 02 | ELEM CER 230 D 2200/750W (S/L) 1
7 389 0700 02 | ELEM CERAM 165 DIA 1200W (S/L) 2
8 0602 002 729 | HOB S/BACK & GLASS CERAM 600UP 1
9 0007 009 280 | CAP VENT PAINTED 600UP 1
10 | 0701 002 134 | SCREW #10 X 3/8 PAN ZC 2
11 /389070102 | ELEM CERAM 200 DIA 1800W (S/L) 1

Page 15 CE246.doc



0038 011 608.doc

MODEL:

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5433
CONTROL PANEL
ASSEMBLY

PAK804W*32

Page 16 CE246.doc



ITEM

PART N¢

DESCRIPTION Ex. 5433

QTy

0160 003 598

ENDCAP SW PNL RH AUS

0574 001 257

TIMER 60MIN 360 ACTION PEAPSA

0534 001 654

SWITCH INF/HEAT MP-101-EA OC98

0534 001 724

SWITCH AUXILIARY T/STAT

0541 001 931

THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO

0160 003 597

ENDCAP SW PNL LH AUS

0701 009 033

SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI

0038 008 105

PANEL S/B WIRE COVER WHT 600UP

0534 001 655

SWITCH INF/HEAT ISOLATED PILOT

0609 100 269

LIGHT INDICATOR

0701 002 134

SCREW #10 X 3/8 PAN ZC

0065 009 209

NUT METRIC M10 X 0.75

0019 008 086

KNOB WHITE 600 UPRIGHT

0150 005 259

SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD

S rSIRNZ 30 ®No 0N wN =

0038 011 607

PNL CNT SCR PAK804W

Page 17 CE246.doc



0038 011 621.doc

MODEL:

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5435
CONTROL PANEL
ASSEMBLY

PAK806W*32

Page 18 CE246.doc



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5435 QTYy
1 0160 003 598  ENDCAP SW PNL RH AUS 1
2 0574 001 257 | TIMER 60MIN 360 ACTION PEAPSA 1
3 0534 001 654  SWITCH INF/HEAT MP-101-EA OC98 3
4 0534 001 724 | SWITCH AUXILIARY T/STAT 1
5 0541 001 931 | THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1
6 0534 001 720 | SWITCH INF/HEAT MDP-110-EA 1
7 0160 003 597 | ENDCAP SW PNL LH AUS 1
8 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 6
9 0038 008 105 | PANEL S/B WIRE COVER WHT 600UP 1
10 | 0534 001 655 | SWITCH INF/HEAT ISOLATED PILOT 1
11 10609 100 269 | LIGHT INDICATOR RED 3
12 0701 002 134 | SCREW #10 X 3/8 PAN ZC 2
13 0065 009 209 NUT METRIC M10 X 0.75 5
14 10019 008 086 | KNOB WHITE 600 UPRIGHT 7
15 0150 005 259 | SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 4
16 1

0038 011 620

PNL CNT SCR PAK806W

Page 19 CE246.doc



0038 011 613.doc

MODEL

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5434
CONTROL PANEL
ASSEMBLY

PAK808W*32

Page 20 CE246.doc



ITEM | PART N¢ DESCRIPTION Ex. 5434 QTy
1 0160 003 598 | ENDCAP SW PNL RH AUS 1
2 NZ84213 SWITCH ROCKER D11B22429D 1
3 0534 001 654 | SWITCH INF/HEAT MP-101-EA OC98 3
4 0534 001 724 | SWITCH AUXILIARY T/STAT 1
5 0541 001 931 | THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1
6 3306646 00 | CLOCK 3 BTN EASYTIME 3 W/RELAY 1
7 0534 001 655 | SWITCH INF/HEAT ISOLATED PILOT 1
8 0534 001 720 | SWITCH INF/HEAT MDP-110-EA 1
9 0160 003 597 | ENDCAP SW PNL LH AUS 1
10 | 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 6
11 |1 0038 008 105  PANEL S/B WIRE COVER WHT 600UP 1
12 |1 0609 100 269 | LIGHT INDICATOR RED 3
13 | 0600 001 063 LENS CLOCK DIGITAL 600UP 1
14 10701 002 134 | SCREW #10 X 3/8 PAN ZC 2
15 0065 009 209 NUT METRIC M10 X 0.75 5
16 | 0019 008 086 | KNOB WHITE 600 UPRIGHT 6
17 | NZ84289 TRIM SWITCH BEZEL NZ 1
18 | 0150 005 259 | SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 2
19 | 0574 001 261 | BUTTON CLOCK DIGITAL 600UP 3
20 0038011612 | PNL CNT SCR PAK808W 1

Page 21 CE246.doc



0263 010 430.doc

MODEL: PAK804W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5391
INTERNAL PACK
ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N® DESCRIPTION Ex. 5391 QTy

0327 001 195 | RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS

0037 004 044 | TRAY SCONE NZ600 ENAM BIOS
0327 001 201 | RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN BIOS
0036 001 108 | DISH GRILL ENAM SGUB BIOS
0327 001 200 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH BIOS

G~ W=
= = N|=N

Page 22 CE246.doc



0263 010 460.doc

MODELS: PAK806W*32

PAK808W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5389
INTERNAL PACK
ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART Ne DESCRIPTION Ex. 5389 QTY
1 0327001195 RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS 2
2 | 0037 004 044 | TRAY SCONE NZ600 ENAM BIOS 2
3 | 0327 001 201 | RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN BIOS 2
4 0036 001 108 | DISH GRILL ENAM SGUB BIOS 1
5 | 0028025393 COVER GR DISH ENAM S/LESS BIOS 1
N.. | ACCO018 CLEANER CERAMIC COOKTOP 250ML | X
N.l. | ACCO019 CLEANER CERAMIC COOKTOP 250ML | X
N.. | ACCO014 SCRAPER CERAMIC GLASS X

Page 23 CE246.doc



0009 001 634.doc
MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5400
PAK808W*32 OVEN DOOR
ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N® DESCRIPTION Ex. 5400 QTYy
1 0050 010 749 | HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP 1
2 0160 003 601 | ENDCAP HANDLE CURVED 600UP 2
3 0038 002 662 PANEL OUTER & GLASS 600UP 1
4 10271001 302 SPACER HANDLE OVEN DOOR 600UP 2
5 0702 004 009 | SCREW 3/16 X 12 PAN PH TRILOB GP 2
6 0038 001 827 | PANEL IN OV DR ASSY 600UP 1
7 | 0701009 031 | SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 4

Page 24 CE246.doc



0009 006 731.doc

MODELS: PAK804W*32
PAK808W*32

PAK806W*32

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5387
GRILL DOOR
ASSEMBLY

ITEM

PART N¢

DESCRIPTION Ex. 5387

QTy

0050 010 749

HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP

0160 003 601

ENDCAP HANDLE CURVED 600UP

0038 002 680

PANEL OUT GR DR ENAM 600UP

0271 001 302

SPACER HNDL OVEN DOOR 600UP

0702 004 009

SCREW 3/16 X 12 PAN PH TRILOB GP

0374 005 223

INSULATION GRILL DOOR 600UP

0038 001 845

PANEL IN GR DR ENAM 600UP

0589 001 036

BUMPER STOP MAGNET

O 00N O~ WIN|—

0626 001 004

MAGNET GRILL DOOR

0701 003 073

SCREW #8 X 5/8 CSK #2PH AB BK

0701 009 031

SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX

0030 024 220

BRKT GR DR RUN SUPT ENAM 600UP

0708 001 074

RIVET POP 4.8 X 6.3

= NN === =

Page 25 CE246.doc



0064 001 238.doc

MODELS: PAK804W*32 PAK806W*32 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5386
PAK808W*32 DRAWER ASSEMBLY

0__________‘.%(“ _

ITEM | PART N¢® DESCRIPTION Ex. 5386 QTY
1 0038 002 666 | PANEL OUT ST/DR ENAM SEP 600UP 1
2 0160 003 602 ENDCAP HANDLE FLAT 600UP 2
3 0702 007 056 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 PAN #2PH TC BK 2
4 0050 010 749 | HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP 1
5 0038 001 828 | PANEL IN DRW SEP 600UP 2
6 0702 004 013 | SCREW 3/16 X 14 PAN PH TRILOB ZP 2
7 0064 001 237 | DRAWER STORAGE PAINTED 600UP 1
8 0251 001 088 | STOP - SLIDE PLASTIC (46001) 2
9 0708 001 066 | RIVET POP 3.2 X 4.8 2
10 | 0708 001 070  RIVET POP STST4-2 BLACK 4

Page 26 CE246.doc



CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
0165 002 318

PAK804W*32

MODEL:

WOI0YSO NO3 8LE-2-591

Page 27 CE246.doc

SN NE U b
: S3INY ONIHIM 000E SIN/SY LWLO°0 IV SSVe) “GIONGONd NIJA SYH 3ONYY IHL
N0 3 Bl BRI - 5 2 oo R il
L 1
3404389 ¥3IMOd 1I3NNCOSIA WOWININ ONILYY 2.5 40 318v0 “3INIOVANNYA ¥ILAv 1STL IONVISISIH NGII¥INSNI IHL 03SSvd SYH LondO¥d SIHL
AO+Z ¥3ONVA HLIM Q3LD3NNOD 38 LSNW 3ONVY SIHL 1 JTEWT 35737 WOLSIENT NOTIV I VIsH]
H00ZZ i Mgz #5022
31¥1drH 31 1M ALYId/H 3vTdH INIA3 T3 HOLOM  IHDI1  IN3A3T3
143 1§ ¥ 1 My 1431 L4 1431 Tiuo NY3 N3AQ NIAO  NY4 N3AO
< M2 <Nz <N « < HOLYD | QN
g &\ 8 &) 5| 8 &F ST @™
Q (=] (=] Q
x E3 x E 3
HOLYD | ONI
317470
® HOLYIIaONI
TIHD
N avol N avol N avol N avol +
b N avol
_ ! _ _ SR -
| QT 10
' S " [ i
q q q ; : : I
=4 = =4 q H H H i
Jloa 1P a 10d 10744 o 12714 - tzd ' !
. | 10714 (FdO—Qld, 1O 7O O
3SvHd 38VHd Z 3SVHd | 3SWHd 3SYHd . 1VIS/1
I8¥Hd N3IAO (Po311}
HOL IMS HOLIMS HOLIMS HOLIMS olbym)
y T d7H uy d7H §3 aH A1 HOL IMS oS
1NHO

WARNING
IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE

#l L) _v 4 ez e s

a3 N zZv LY (V€ 9%) MAL LL = ONILVYY MM TVIOL

IT IS ILLEGAL FOR PERSONS OTHER THAN LICENSED ELECTRICAL MECHANICS OR PERSONS
AUTHORISED BY LEGISLATION TO WORK ON THE FIXED WIRING OF ANY ELECTRICAL

INSTALLATION. PENALTIES FOR CONVICTION ARE SEVERE.
This diagram has been prepared for use by electrically qualified service technicians. The

manufacturer cannot be held responsible for the interpretation of its service publications nor for

any injury or damage that may occur in connection with their use.




CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

PAK808W*32

MODELS: PAK806W*32

0165 002 319

WOLOVSO NO4

6le-¢-4991

LINN ONID1AYES
340439 d3M03 1I3NNODSIT

AOYZ ¥39NYQ

Q3HLYY3 38 LSNA ZONVH SIHL ONINYYM

ANWININ ONITLYY D2.6Z4 4O 371GVD2
HLIM Q3L0ZMNOD 38 1SN 3FONVY SIHL

Q3ISNVI AN8VEQLd S LI

S37N2 ONIHIM 000F SZN/SY BINLO'0 1Y SSvd)

RO Lk

“Q30NJ0Hd N238 Svd JONVY JHL
Y314V SLINIWIIZ FHL A9 Q38¥0SAY ONI 38 3H3IHASOMLY JHL WOWd I¥NLISION A8

‘NOTLVTIVISNI 1Y M0 S1 ONIQvIY 3ONYLSIS3H JHL 41

‘3UNLOVANNYA 8ul4v 1S3L FONVISISIH NOILY NS 3HL 03SS¥d SvH LONQCHd S IHL
$3IGA CE731d G0L33dSNT WOTLV TIVLSHI

(Poy1 1) Bisym)

Mooze KO0Y Mo L mMSZ nooTZ
INIAITI LNIW3T3I ¥OLOM  LHOIT  IN3WHI3
TT180T HIMYHO d3ANVA NVd NIAO  N3AD  NVJ N3AO
3LY 1M 3L¥1dsH 3LV Td/H
JEERT uy 1Y gy 1437
X < < xoﬂmw_%z_
] B, 2 I S W © & ©
g z & S
b =
g S
eHeeT® oho—az (pay3 1)
144 v/ OLmzlv
DAlele oL 07,001 a1 HOLYO 1 GNI
Q0T HIMYEA
HOLYIIONI YINYYM
_, _ m bl
N avol
HOLYQION| SRRy N R
ALvIaH rtz-t ' T i
i ' i " 1 O
1 ' 1 ] 1 1
[ avol z_ avol N avo N 1 avol ' ! i H : L
= iy e Do |24 O— “ O
{w, |w [ §odn & IsYHd (pa33 1y LYiS/L
HOLIMS asaymy N3AQ (pa1y 1}
R = e
wHdf A 101d DI_ 0Nd S 1011d v IO
3F5VHA _ ATVHL Z 33VHe L 3SVHd ASYH
HOLIMS HOLINS H311MS HOLILS |
d7H 3Y d7H Y d/H ¥ d7H A7
| (V6 0F) MIZ 1 L{(YZ GF) MIB 0L ONILYL MY V101
. (v 1z) mg gl (v 1z) wz's [A)
O O O (vz'sZ) M09 (vG E2) MH9'§ 3%
1anvd
oahs N 7V LY 808Yvd 908%vd 300N

WARNING
IT IS ILLEGAL FOR PERSONS OTHER THAN LICENSED ELECTRICAL MECHANICS OR PERSONS

AUTHORISED BY LEGISLATION TO WORK ON THE FIXED WIRING OF ANY ELECTRICAL

INSTALLATION. PENALTIES FOR CONVICTION ARE SEVERE.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE
This diagram has been prepared for use by electrically qualified service technicians. The

manufacturer cannot be held responsible for the interpretation of its service publications nor for

any injury or damage that may occur in connection with their use.

Page 28 CE246.doc



